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Race Numb Time First Name

116
157

30
140
112
212
170

46
115
219
209
200

90
186
141
132
218
123

62
178
101
217

43
221

40

88
176
179

99
114

33.33 Tom
34.49 Rob
35.17 Michael
35.44 Alex
37.13 Tom
38.11 Breton
39.35 Andrew
40.21 Chris
40.27 Christopher
40.52 Richard
40.54 Alan
40.57 Ivan
41.22 Jon
41.41 Chris
41.5 Mark
41.55 Matthew
42.09 Kevin
42.44 Paul
42.5 Gary
43.13 Rhona
43.15 Mark
43.32 Peter
43.4 Steven
43.57 Chris
44.06 Michael
44.1 Pauline
44.11 Andy
44.13 Benjamin
44.19 Kieron
44.38 Michael

Last Name
Cornthwaite
Webb
Cayton
Whittem
Collinge
Holdsworth
Worster
Jackson
Merchant
Stirzaker

Lundberg-Bury

Gee
Mitcham
Beadle
Goldie
Duckworth
Davies
Boardman
Richardson
Haslam
Warburton
Kerridge
Higginson
Goddard
Harper
May

Lynex
Fellows
Mitchell
Toman

Gender Gender |Age Category Cat Position Club
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M50
M45
M55
14 M45
15 M45
16 M
17 M50
18 M50
19 M50
1w
20 MU23
21 M50
22 M
23 M
24 M45
2 W
25 M40
26 M
27 M40
28 M50

R =Y
w N

1 Salford Harriers
2 Rossendale Harriers

3 Horwich R M | Harriers

4 Calder Valley
5 Queensbury RC
1 Clayton Harriers
6 Todmorden Harriers
7 Glossopdale Harriers
2 Rochdale Harriers
8 Rochdale Harriers
1 Rossendale Harriers
1 Todmorden Harriers
1 Todmorden Harriers
2 Holmfirth
3 Calder Valley
9 Clayton Harriers
2 Clayton Harriers
3 Unattached
4 Swinton RC
1 Scarborough AC
1 Unattached
5 Todmorden Harriers
10 Unattached
11 Todmorden Harriers
4 Todmorden Harriers
2 Todmorden Harriers
3 Calderdale Tri
12 Unattached
4 Clayton Harriers
6 Rossendale Harriers



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

42
31
80
183
35
67
56
213
103
100
198
177
205
34
210
107
185
77
142
76
120
39
94
89
167
33
110
149
82
118
148
145
79

44.52 Carl
45.01 Joseph
45.1 Paul
45.13 Adam
45.28 Mark
45.44 Darren
45.53 Sue
46.04 Alan
46.06 Samuel
46.09 Tracy
46.11 Duncan
46.19 Sue
46.25 Michael
46.29 Philip
46.31 Andy
46.39 Andrew
46.43 Rochelle
46.51 Guy
46.53 Josh
46.58 Andrew
46.59 Phil
47.05 Sarah
47.11 Ken
47.21 Kerry
47.3 John
47.31 Jonathan
47.46 Andy
47.5 Rebecca
47.55 Simon
48.01 Lesley
48.07 William
48.29 Simon
48.32 Stuart

Heron
Courtney
Wolstenhulme
Howard
Dean
Shackleton
Becconsall
Reynolds
Ackroyd
Mitchell
Ritchie
Haslam
Wrigley
Davidson
Forbes
Reid

Drake
Whitmore
Murphy
Whipp
Pointon
Glyde
Fowler
Edwards
Williamson
Daniels
Baird
Patrick
Smith
Fisher
Stewart
Marland
Wolstenholme
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29 M50
30 M
31 M
32 M
33 M
34 M
3 W55
35 M
36 M40
4 W40
37 M40
5 W60
38 M40
39 M50
40 M45
41 M45
6 W
42 M45
43 M
44 M
45 M45
7 W40
46 M60
8 W
47 M40
48 M40
49 M40
9 W45
50 M45
10 W55
51 M
52 M55
53 M40

7 Queensbury R C
13 Todmorden Harriers
14 Rochdale Harriers
15 Trawden AC
16 Unattached
17 Unattached
1 Bingley
18 Royton Road Runners
5 Unattached
1 Clayton Harriers
6 Todmorden Harriers
1 Scarborough AC
7 Trawden AC
8 Red Rose Road Runners
5 Todmorden Harriers
6 Unattached
3 Stainland Lions RC
7 Todmorden Harriers
19 Todmorden Harriers
20 Unattached
8 Unattached
2 Todmorden Harriers
1 Bolton Harriers
4 Todmorden Harriers
8 Royton Road Runners
9 Todmorden Harriers
10 Stainland Lions RC
1 Todmorden Harriers
9 Kirkstall Harriers
2 Burnden RR
21 Unattached
2 Burnden RR
11 Todmorden Harriers



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

134
155
85
53
136
164
163
86
25
180
122
168
41
49
203
50
181
84
48
158
78
222
87
126
195
143
131
95
147
146
172
64
108

48.39 Mel
48.56 Jeanette
49.1 Simon

49.12 Steve
49.14 John
49.38 Phil
49.43 April
49.5 Catherine
49.59 Anna
50.15 Joel
50.2 Andrew
50.3 Jordan
50.4 Sean
50.41 Valerie
50.45 David
50.54 Chris
50.55 Stewart
51.03 lan
51.1 Matthew
51.12 Phil
51.28 Mark
51.33 Andrew
51.38 Jane
51.45 Kevin
52.03 Steve
52.12 Ben
52.14 Bianca
52.19 Stuart
52.52 Richard
53.02 Beverley
53.13 Gary
53.15 Nicola
53.29 Stephen

Blackhurst
Armitage**
Galloway
Melling
Ingles
Rhodes
Caufield
Elvin
Blomfield
Robinson
Crampton
Yates
Haydock
Kilburn
Howard
Lane
Robinson
Maclachlan
Kilburn
Hodgson
Williams
Holroyd
Mitchell
Coughlan
Hallam
Thomas
Bennett
Brady
O'Sullivan
Holmes
Melling
Schofield-Lavin
Jacques
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11 W50
12 W
54 M50
55 M55
56 M45
57 M
13 W
14 W
15 W50
58 M40
59 M45
60 MU23
61 M
16 W45
62 M55
63 M
64 M
65 M45
66 M45
67 M55
68 M40
69 M
17 W
70 M50
71 M55
72 M
18 W
73 M
74 M50
19 W45
75 M40
20 W40
76 M45

1 Todmorden Harriers
5 Running forCF
9 Todmorden Harriers
3 Rossendale Harriers
10 Stainland Lions RC
22 Unattached
6 Halifax Harriers
7 Todmorden Harriers
2 Rochdale Harriers
12 Unattached
11 Unattached
2 Todmorden Harriers
23 Trawden AC
2 Royton Road Runners
4 Trawden AC
24 Unattached
25 Unattached
12 Todmorden Harriers
13 Royton Road Runners
5 Todmorden Harriers
13 Todmorden Harriers
26 UK Net Runner
8 Todmorden Harriers
10 Todmorden Harriers
6 Stainland Lions RC
27 Unattached
9 Clayton Harriers
28 Unattached
11 Todmorden Harriers
3 Todmorden Harriers
14 Unattached
3 Road Runners Club
14 Unattached



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

194
216
32
119
211
113
83
165
52
58
166
153
171
206
154
54
69
214
27
70
188
192
187
175
117
68
109
91
193
138
36
160
75

53.37 Zenon
53.39 David
53.51 Duncan
53.57 Don
54.09 Fran
54.38 Rachel
54.48 Peter
54.5 Stuart
55.05 William
55.11 John
55.14 David
55.51 Daniel
55.52 Kim
55.56 Gary
56.35 Glenn
56.41 Gary
56.43 Lisa
57.06 Caroline
57.15 Edward
57.16 Dan
57.38 Jackie
58.08 Stephen
58.17 Kelly
58.36 Fiona
58.43 Dave
58.49 Sally
58.5 Sue
58.53 Stephen
59.05 Heather
59.33 Lisa
59.36 Phil
59.39 Nina
59.46 Richard

Wisniowski
Leslie
Crisp
Nichol
Pearson
Todd
Wilkinson
Hartley
Lord
Murphy
Bostock
Moore
Ashworth
Morton
Thornton
Mills
Smedley
Ford
Brownrigg
Stolworthy
Judson
Corrigan
Wright
Christian
Pearson
Shacklock**
Exon
Welsby
Rostron**
Ogilvie
Dooley
Fedorski
Walker

T2 ¢L

77 M40
78 M60
79 M45
80 M60
21 W
22 W40
81 M65
82 M
83 M
84 M45
85 M
86 M
23 W
87 M
88 M60
89 M55
24 W40
25 W40
90 M
91 M
26 W40
92 M50
27 W
28 W40
93 M60
29 W
30 W60
94 M60
31 W
32 W
95 M40
33 W50
96 M40

15 Unattached

2 Todmorden Harriers
15 Unattached

3 Burnden RR
10 Trawden AC

4 Clayton Harriers

1 Barlick FR
29 Unattached
30 Unattached
16 Unattached
31 Unattached
32 Queensbury RC
11 Todmorden Harriers
33 Unattached

4 Queensbury RC

7 Unattached

5 St Theresa's A.C

6 Stainland Lions RC
34 Unattached
35 Unattached

7 Unattached
12 Todmorden Harriers
12 Unattached

8 Calderdale Tri

5 Burnden RR
13 Halifax Harriers

2 Trafford AC

6 Queensbury RC
14 Todmorden Harriers
15 Unattached
16 Unattached

3 Todmorden Harriers
17 Unattached



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

22
161
199
208
204

92
162

73
139
174
106
184
151

55
150

98
124
191
130
202
182

97

51
111
128

81
169

47
207

66

65
121
156

60.01 Dale
60.04 Liz
60.05 Mark
60.08 Carol
60.1 Jade
60.14 Rebecca
60.21 Steve
60.44 Karen
60.47 John
60.54 Emily
60.56 Nicola
61.05 Kalyani
61.07 Lesley
61.09 Keith
61.13 Angela
61.2 David
61.24 Julie
61.3 Hannah
61.48 Kate
62.13 Gemma
62.37 Emily
62.38 Ruth
62.4 Gemma
62.45 Dianne
63.03 Aggy
63.05 Michelle
63.14 Nicola
63.2 Martin
63.22 Alan
63.23 Sheila
63.26 Andrea
63.3 Robert
63.48 Phil

Baker
Norman**
Ferns

Lord

Oie
Grunnell
Boyer
Thrippleton
Cox
Bradbury

Sherlock-Windle

Menon
Henderson
Morley
Goulden
Fearn
Toman
Godden
Walter
Oldroyd
Annison
Fearn
Lord
Simpson
York**
Smith
Corrigan
Keat
Gibson
Shackleton
Seed
Hirst
Naylor
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97 M
34 W
98 M55
35 W50
36 W
37 W40
99 M50
38 W50
100 M65
39 W
40 W
41 W
42 W65
101 M50
43 W55
102 M50
44 W45
45 WU23
46 W55
47 W
48 W
49 W50
50 W45
51 W50
52 W
53 W45
54 W40
103 M45
104 M50
55 W55
56 W
105 M65
106 M

36 Unattached
16 Stainland Lions RC
8 Sale Harriers
4 Stainland Lions RC
17 Unattached
9 Unattached
13 Stainland Lions RC
5 Unattached
2 Middleton
18 Unattached
19 Unattached
20 Unattached
1 Stainland Lions RC
14 Unattached
3 Stainland Lions RC
15 Unattached
4 Clayton Harriers
1 Todmorden Harriers
4 Baildon Runners
21 Unattached
22 Todmorden Harriers
6 Unattached
5 Todmorden Harriers
7 Queensbury RC
23 Unattached
6 Nidd Valley RR
10 Todmorden Harriers
17 Unattached
16 Stainland Lions RC
5 Unattached
24 Unattached
3 Clayton Harriers
37 Clayton Harriers



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

21
45
152
60
190
144
189
93
220
72
201
63
59
135
28
29
23
71
105
159
127
104
137
102
173
129
197
125
215
196
133
96

63.58 Amjad
64.07 Catherine
64.23 Judith
64.36 Claire
64.53 Peter
65.26 Sue
65.59 Nicola
66.11 Linda
66.22 Gillan
66.33 Genevieve
66.36 Rachel
67.11 Leia
67.45 Angela
68.09 David
68.13 Linda
68.27 Anne
68.5 Jackie
69.19 Janine
69.38 Laura
70.25 David
70.33 Sam
70.35 Claire
70.41 Emma
70.55 Chris
71.03 Christie Anne
71.2 Danuta
72 Janet
72.05 Kevin
73.13 Debbie
76.55 Antonia
76.56 Joanne
77 Dan

Ahmed
Hopkins
Greenwood
Plunkett
Turner
Blackman
Tsang
Williamson
McLauchlan
Thompson
McFie
Runton
Pike
Danbury
Carey
Cawdron
Barker
Sumner
Pike
O'Neill
Richard
Pike**
Marsh
Kiddey
Cunningham
Day
Howard
Muldoon
Oldroyd
Mayberry
Mawson
Taylor

LTz

107 M
57 W
58 W65
59 W40

108 M
60 W55
61 W45
62 W60
63 W40
64 W45
65 W45
66 W
67 W60

109 M65
68 W55
69 W55
70 W60
71 W45
72 W

110 M55
73 W45
74 W
75W

111 M6e0
76 W40
77 W60
78 W50

112 M40
79 W40
80 W40
81 W40
82 M

38 Unattached
25 Unattached
2 Stainland Lions RC
11 Halifax Harriers
39 Unattached
6 Burnden RR
7 Unattached
3 Stainland Lions RC
12 Unattached
8 Stainland Lions RC
9 Unattached
26 Unattached
4 Leigh Harriers
4 Unattached
7 Baildon Runners
8 Stainland Lions RC
5 Stainland Lions RC
10 Unattached
27 Unattached
9 Todmorden Harriers
11 Unattached
28 Leigh Harriers
29 Unattached
7 Unattached
13 Unattached
6 Unattached
8 LABC
18 Unattached
14 Queensbury RC
15 Unattached
16 Unattached
40 Todmorden Harriers



196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219 26 DNF Jo Bottomley **
220

221 37 DNS  Neil Fairburn
222 38 DNS John Fay

223 57 DNS  Adrian Murfitt
224 44 DNS  Guy Hill

225 61 DNS  Paul Pszenyczniak
226 74 DNS  Darren Van Volsem
227

228

3

82 W 30 Queensbury Running Club

114 M50 17 Baildon Runners
115 M 41 Unattached
116 M40 19 Unattached
117 M 42 Unattached
118 M 43 Unattached
119 M 44 Unattached

LKL



229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236



